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Mittwoch
Samstag
Mittwoch
Freitag
Freitag
Freitag
Sonntag
Freitag
Samstag
Freitag
Freitag
Sonntag
Freitag
Samstag

09.09.2015
19.09.2015
23.09.2015
25.09.2015
09.10.2015
16.10.2015
18.10.2015
23.10.2015
24.10.2015
30.10.2015
06.11.2015
08.11.2015
13.11.2015
14.11.2015

19:30
16:00
17:30
20:00
20:00
19:30
18:00
20:00
11:30
19:30
20:00
18:00
20:00
20:00

EVR Knaben
EV Landshut
Deggendorfer SC
EVR Knaben
EVR Knaben
EHC 80 Nurnberg
EVR Knaben
EVR Knaben
EVR Knaben

ERC Ingolstadt e.V.

1. EV Weiden
TSV Erding
EVR Knaben
EHC Straubing

Spielplan EVR Knaben - Saison 2015/2016

Deggendorfer SC
EVR Knaben
EVR Knaben
EHC 80 Nurnberg
EV Landshut
EVR Knaben
EHC Straubing

1. EV Weiden
TSV Erding

EVR Knaben
EVR Knaben
EVR Knaben
ERC Ingolstadt e.V.
EVR Knaben




